4/16/23, 6:16 PM DoorDash Food Delivery - Delivering Now, From Restaurants Near You

D DOORDASH

< Order Details

Boston Pizza (401)

Main St S, Kenora, ON P9N 1T3, Canada
April 16, 2023 at 4:51 p.m.

Download Receipt |

Bonnie MacDonald
240 Lakeview Drive
Kenora, ON P9N OH2

Order Details

1x Wings - Single Order
All-Meat Bites - Single Order, BBQ, Creamy Garlic Caesar, Ranch Dip

1x Medium (13") Pepperoni
1x Bottled Water 591mL

1x Single Bottle of Pop
7Up

Subtotal
Delivery Fee
Service Fee ©®
Estimated Tax ®
Dasher Tip

Total

“ Get $30 off. Invite Friends =

https://www.doordash.com/orders/f37879a5—8ff3-4304-8492-68e0aaee7d49/receipt/

Help

$21.18

$25.79

$3.79

$2.59

$53.35
$2:99 $0.00
$5.87

$7.70

$5.50
$72.42
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