

## ⟨ Order Details

## Boston Pizza (401)

Main St S, Kenora, ON P9N 1T3, Canada April 16, 2023 at 4:51 p.m.

Download Receipt  $\underline{\downarrow}$ 

## **Bonnie MacDonald**

240 Lakeview Drive Kenora, ON P9N 0H2

## **Order Details**

1× Wings - Single Order  All-Meat Bites - Single Order, BBQ, Creamy Garlic Caesar, Ranch Dip	\$21.18
1× Medium (13") Pepperoni	\$25.79
1× Bottled Water 591mL	\$3.79
1× Single Bottle of Pop 7Up	\$2.59
Subtotal	\$53.35
Delivery Fee	<del>\$2.99</del> \$0.00
Service Fee ①	\$5.87
Estimated Tax ①	\$7.70
Dasher Tip	\$5.50
Total	\$5.50 \$70.40



)

https://www.doordash.com/orders/f37879a5-8ff3-43c4-8492-68e0aaee7d49/receipt/

\$72.42